
            

            

2020-2021 Calendar (Third Trimester) 

                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                        1/26/21 

February 23 (Tuesday)                 Third Trimester Begins 

March 8 (Monday)                        Second Trimester Report Cards Go Home 

March 10 (Wednesday)                 Spring Pictures 

March 12 (Friday)                         No ASK, Spring Break Begins after ERF Dismissal 

March 15-19 (Mon-Fri)                Spring Break 

April 2 (Friday)                             Good Friday (No School for Students & Staff) 

April 5 (Monday)                          Easter Monday (No School for Students & Staff) 

April 19 (Monday)                        Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

April 26 (Monday)                        Trimester 3 Progress Reports Go Home 

May 10 (Monday)                         Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

May 25 (Tuesday)                         Last Day of ASK for Grades JrK-8th 

May 26 (Wednesday)                    Salisbury Academy Eighth Grade Graduation (5:30pm)  TENTATIVE 

May 26 (Wednesday)                    Last Day Of School 


